
Pro 8 Bedburg

Pflege-

grad

PC 1

PG2

PG3
PG4

PG5

Pflege

 

46,37

59.45
75.62

92,49

100,05

u

20,24
+

v

15,59

 

35,83

35.83
35,83

35,83

35,83

IV
Kosten

 

22,76

22,76
22,76

22,76

22, 76

Ausbil-

dungs-

Zuschlag

 

4,02
4,02

4,02

4,02

4,02

Ausbll-

dungs-

Zuschlag

Genera-

llstlk

1,30
1,30
1,30

1,30
1,30

01. 01

gesamt

 

110,28
123.36

139, 53

156,40
163,96

. 2020

30,42Tage

 

3354.72
3752. 61

4244, 50

4757. 69

4987, 66

abzgl.

Anteil

Pflegekasse

 

./. 125,00

./. 770,00

J. 1262.00
./. 1.775. 00

./. 2.005, 00

verbleiben

 

3.229,72

2.982,61

2.982, 50

2.982, 69

2.982, 66

EZ-

Zuschlag

1, 12/Ta

1,12/Tag
1, 12fTag
1,12H-ag
1, 12/Tag

§ 43b SGB Xl ab 01.01.2020 = 131,28  , wird von den Pflegekassen übernommen.


